                                                         TS9011
250mA Low Quiescent Current CMOS LDO
                                                                                1/7                                                                     Version: F14
   SOT-23
SOT-89
General Description
TS9011 is a positive voltage regulator developed utilizing CMOS technology featured very low power consumption,
low dropout voltage and high output voltage accuracy. Built in low on-resistor provides low dropout voltage and large

250mA Low Quiescent Current CMOS LDO
                                                                                4/7                                                                     Version: F14
Ordering information
Voltage SOT-23 SOT-89
1.5V TS9011ACX RF
1.8V TS9011DCX RF TS9011DCY RM
2.5V TS9011KCX RF TS9011KCY RM
3.0V TS9011PCX RF TS9011PCY RM
3.3V TS9011SCX RF TS9011SCY RM
5V TS90115CX RF TS90115CY RM
Packing code information
Packing 3kpcs / 7" Reel 1kpcs / 7" Reel
                                                         TS9011
250mA Low Quiescent Current CMOS LDO